



## **Accelerated Installation**

Off-the-shelf configurability

## Stryker BACnet<sup>®</sup> VAV Controller

Honeywell welcomes the introduction of the Stryker BACnet VAV Controller to the Stryker family. Fully compatible with WEBs-AX and WEBs-N4, the Stryker BACnet VAV Controller uses the same tools as our existing Lon Stryker VAV and comes pre-loaded to fit most variable air volume (VAV) applications.



Honeywell's Stryker BACnet VAV Controller is perfect for quick installations and jobs with a large number of VAV boxes where programming time can be significant. With Stryker BACnet VAV Controller you'll have a robust configurable controller that can be easily installed.

With off-the-shelf configurability the Stryker BACnet VAV Controller is ready to go, letting you get more done, in less time.

#### Features and Highlights

- Easy Installation. Built-in configurations means the controller can be up and running quickly so you can move on to the next job.
- LonWorks and BACnet Compatible. Stryker VAV controllers support both LonWorks and BACnet protocols. Stryker CVAHU controllers support only LonWorks protocol.
- Flexibility. Configurable for stand-alone, WEBs-AX or WEBs-N4 system applications. Can also be configured for Zio® and Zio Plus wall modules.
- Built on Trusted Hardware. The Stryker BACnet VAV Controller uses Spyder hardware.
- Accessory Loops. Adapt unused input and outputs to run customized control logics. Doing this can often eliminate the need for an additional controller or thermostat.

# 12 12





#### **Ordering Information**

ITEM NUMBER	PROTOCOL	DESCRIPTION
CVL4022AS-VAV1	LonWorks	Configurable VAV Controller with Actuator
CVB4022AS-VAV1	BACnet	<b>NEW!</b> Configurable VAV Controller with Actuator
CVL4024NS-VAV1	LonWorks	Configurable VAV Controller without Actuator
CVB4024NS-VAV1	BACnet	<b>NEW!</b> Configurable VAV Controller without Actuator
CUL6438SR-CV1	LonWorks	Configurable CVAHU Controller

#### For more information

1-800-466-3993

#### **Automation and Control Solutions**

Honeywell 1985 Douglas Drive North Golden Valley, MN 55422 buildingcontrols.honeywell.com



#### 01-00060 | PM | 05/16 © 2016 All Rights Reserved Honeywell Inc.

### Honeywell